
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B14-703

Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT International Standards of Financial Reporting  Belogina N.S.  V-411
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Audit  Belogina N.S.  B-212
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Lab Workshop: Accounting  Subgroup 1  Kuksa V.A.  A-207
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Formation and Accounting of Taxable Indicators (Situational Workshop)

 Sanzharov A.A.  B-214
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Accounting, Analysis and Audit of Foreign Economic Activity  Savina N.V.  B-210
Mon, 25 Dec 17:00 — 19:00 TEST Adaptation of Accounting Software  Andreev I.A.  Firma-1S
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Lab Workshop: Accounting  Subgroup 2  Sorokina L.N.  A-209
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Comprehensive Analysis of Business Activity  Bochkareva T.N.  V-418
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 17:00 ATT Management Accounting  Komissarova I.P.  A-204
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Accounting and Bankruptcy Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  B-212
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Comprehensive Analysis of Business Activity  Bochkareva T.N.  B-213
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting, Analysis and Audit of Foreign Economic Activity  Savina N.V.

 V-415
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Standards of Financial Reporting  Belogina N.S.  V-417
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Management Accounting  Komissarova I.P.  A-205


